

RETURNING SPONSOR APPLICATION 2024

"Powered By" Sponsorship	\$5,000.00
Field Name Sponsorship	\$3,000.00
"Equipped By" Sponsorship	\$2,500.00
Scoreboard Sponsorship (Juniors Field)	\$1,100.00
Renew Sign (38''X96'') and Team Sponsor	\$550.00
Renew Sign (38''X48'') and Team Sponsor	\$400.00
Renew Sign (38''X96'')	\$350.00
Renew Sign (38''X48'')	\$250.00
Team Sponsor	\$300.00

Sponsor Name:			
Address:	_City:	State:	_Zip:
Contact Name:		Telephone:	
Email:			

Please send your application along with a check made payable to:

Howell South Little League P.O. Box 754, Farmingdale, NJ 07727 howellsouthll@gmail.com Attn: Sponsor Coordinator Tax ID # 22-3164060

A RECEIPT FOR YOUR RECORDS WILL BE EMAILED ONCE FUNDS ARE RECEIVED

Howell South Little League | P.O. Box 754 | Farmingdale, NJ 07727

howellsouthll.com